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RUN DATE: February 7, 2008

OCTOBER 2007 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
48.411
1 22290 50779  +2.368 1.960 0 4.834 0 3.205 2,574
2 22404 53834  +3.055 1.996 0 4.434 0 2.459 2.500
3 22314 51420 -2.414 2.116 0 3.849 56 4,251 2.923
4 22283 50593 -827 1.892 0 3.303 0 3.244 2.660
5 222.80 50513 -80 1.724 0 3.178 0 2,541 2.609
6 222.80 50513 +0 1.819 0 3.017 0 2.416 2.695
7 221.66  47.493 -3.020 2,018 0 3.277 0 4172 2.546
8 22239 49421 = +1.928 2.066 0 2.994 0 1.543 2,510
9 22275  50.379 +958 2,073 0 2.680 0 1.543 2.688
10 222.80 50513 +134 2.116 0 2.810 0 2.093 2.672
11 22232 49.235 -1.278 2,122 0 2,585 0 2.810 2.480
12 22281 50539  +1.304 2,130 0 3.062 0 2.273 2.265
13 22235 49314 -1.225 2.148 0 2.207 0 2.625 2.273
14 22244 49,554 +240 2.204 0 4.156 0 3.704 2.542
15 22322 51.634  +2.080 2.386 0 4.128 0 3.156 2.173
16 22335 51.982 +348 2.644 0 3.326 0 3.741 1.878
17 22297  50.966 -1.016 2.746 0 2.863 0 4.359 1.525
18 22362 52705  +1.739 2.724 0 3.162 0 2.810 2.142
19 22352 52437 -268 2.672 0 2.893 0 3.372 2.116
20 22246  49.607 -2.830 2.763 0 2.893 0 5.674 1.509
21 22122  46.337 -3.270 2.799 0 2.966 0 5.330 1.646
22 22260 49.980  +3.643 2.777 0 2,913 0 2.081 1.581
23 22285 50,646 +666 2.866 0 2.702 0 3.839 1.477
24 22288 50.726 +80 2.883 0 2.287 0 3.640 1.431
25 22266 50,139 -587 2.840 0 2.540 0 3.719 1.663
26 22222  48.969 -1.170 2.736 0 2.092 0 3.524 1.966
27 22231  49.208 +239 2.735 0 2.066 0 2.633 1.901
28 22089 45472 -3.736 2.769 0 2.001 0 3.126 3.518
29 221.83  47.940  +2.468 2.684 0 2.454 0 1.904 1.829
30 22149  47.046 -894 2.762 0 1.687 0 3.370 1.568
31 22119 46,259 -787 2.962 0 2.340 0 2.241 1.993
TOTALS 2,152 75.132 0 91.699 56 97.398 67.853
ACRE-FEET 2152 149.024 0 181.885 111 193.189 134.586
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 111 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  134.586
SAN LUIS PUMP 193.189 DELIVERIES 180  TOTAL 328,066

GAINS(+)
* OR
DELIV.  LOSS(-)
C.FS.

+178
+70
+48
+292
+207

+100

-439
-192
+84
-60
-295
+71
-146

-161
+38
-1,374
-2.524

180 -5,006



